
Wastewater Rate Schedule
E�ective October 1, 2024

OTO-5742-A-0

Fixed Monthly Charge By Meter Size

Volume Charges

*Applies to most single-family homes

Wastewater service at this address is billed through a cooperative agreement
between Orlando Utilities Commission and Orange County Utilities.

5⁄8" by 3⁄4"*
1"

11⁄2"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"

WastewaterMeter Size

Residential Wastewater

Commercial Oil & Grease Program

$19.33
$43.00
$82.43

$129.77
$255.98
$397.99
$792.44

$1,265.77
$1,975.74

Per 1,000 Gallons $4.39
Single-family/Mobile Home (maximum 14,000 gallons)

Multifamily (2–4 units) (maximum 25,000 gallons)

Commercial Wastewater
Per 1,000 Gallons $5.31

Application Fee $31.42
$34.61Monthly Maintenance Fee 


