Wastewater Rate Schedule

Effective October 1, 2024

Fixed Monthly Charge By Meter Size		
Meter Size	Wastewater	
5/8" by 3/4"*	\$19.33	
1"	\$43.00	
11/2"	\$82.43	
2"	\$129.77	
3"	\$255.98	
4"	\$397.99	
6"	\$792.44	
8"	\$1,265.77	
10"	\$1,975.74	

^{*}Applies to most single-family homes

Volume	Charges
--------	---------

Residential Wastewater

Per 1,000 Gallons \$4.39

Single-family/Mobile Home (maximum 14,000 gallons)
Multifamily (2—4 units) (maximum 25,000 gallons)

Commercial Wastewater

Per 1,000 Gallons \$5.31

Commercial Oil & Grease Program		
Application Fee	\$31.42	
Monthly Maintenance Fee	\$34.61	

Wastewater service at this address is billed through a cooperative agreement between Orlando Utilities Commission and Orange County Utilities.

